
Team Color: Team Name: Team: U - B / G -

Division Boys/Girls team #

  

Uniform 

Size

Unifor

m #

Participatin

g in 

Fundraiser?

Mom: Minnie Mouse 562 555-5555

Dad:  Mickey Mouse 323 999-9999

Mom:    

Dad:      

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:    

Mom:    

Dad:     

Mom:    

Dad:

Mom:    

Dad:

Mom:    

Dad:

Uniform Size: is the size on the registration form.  That is the size the player should get.  

Uniform #: the number on the uniform given to the player.

Fundraiser: Look at Registration form (middle). It will say, "Fundraiser NO" or "Fundraiser YES".

Allergies: Important info coach/asst. coach, team manager should know.  On registration form.  Ask parents.  EX: asthma, diabetic, animal/food allergies (bees, peanut butter, etc.)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

peanuts / bees

 

 

 

15

11

12

13

14

youremail@yahoo.com

 

9

10

3

4

5

6

7

8

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

    

 

   

    

 

   

    

 

   

    

 

   

  

 

2   

AS

 1    

EX:

Player's name Parent name(s) Text Phone #

Donald Duck 2 Yes

 

email ALLERGIES

mailto:youremail@yahoo.com


Player Names Coach's Name/ Phone #:

Asst. Coach's/ Phone #:  

Team Parent /Phone #:

 

E Goals Made 3 1 3 0 4 5 2 5 2 3 4  

Date Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat.

Player's Name Sat. 9/8 Sat. 9/15 Sat. 9/22 Sat. 9/29 Sat. 10/6

Sat. 

10/13

Sat. 

10/20

Sat. 

10/27 Sat. 11/3

Sat. 

11/10

Sat. 

11/17 Total Collected

 Mickey Mouse $3 $1 $2 need $1 gave $2 $3 $3 $2 $3 $2 $3 $3 $28 

Goals Made
 Date Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat. Sat.  2.  

    Player's Name           Total Collected 

1             
2                       
3             
4             
5             
6             
7              
8             
9             

10             
11             
12

13

14.              
15  
 Extra Money            

Subtotal:             

Asst. Coach Gift  

Players Gifts  

Total  

Team Items Team Budget

Banner  

Coach Gift  

Team Name:  
 Team                                        

Account                                                 

Sheet



  

division Boys/Girls team #

U  -  -  

B/G

( )

( )

( )

 Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

1 9
 Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

2 10
 Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

3 11
 Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

4 12
 Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

5 13
 Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

6 14
 Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

7 15
 Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

8 16

# of players that DID NOT take pic:
 

# of players that DID TAKE pic:

TEAM NAME:

TEAM NAME:

HEAD COACH INFO:

TURN THIS FORM INTO THE SNACK SHACK

TEAM COLOR:

AFTER YOUR TEAM TAKES ITS PICTURE

TO RECEIVE YOUR HOT DOGS AND DRINKS

ASSISTANT COACH INFO:

TEXTING PHONE #

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AREA CODE TEXTING PHONE #

E
M

A
IL

FIRST NAME LAST NAME AREA CODE TEXTING PHONE #

LAST NAME AREA CODE

E
M

A
IL

E
M

A
IL

TEAM MANAGER INFO:

FIRST NAME

Opening Day Info Sheet
Team Information 2014

PLAYER'S NAMES:



Fill out this information prior to going into Maude Price.  Photographer will need to photograph this sheet

prior to taking individual pictures, team pictures, coach/player pictures or any ordered extra pictures

to insure pictures get packaged correctly.

TEAM NAME: write large and legible. This is the way the name will appear on your team picture.

 

 

Division Gender (B/G) Team Number

Coach:

 

Fill out this information prior to going into Maude Price.  Photographer will need to photograph this sheet

prior to taking individual pictures, team pictures, coach/player pictures or any ordered extra pictures

to insure pictures get packaged correctly.

TEAM NAME: write large and legible. This is the way the name will appear on your team picture.

 

 

Division Gender (B/G) Team Number

Coach:





Game 

Schedule

G/B Team #

Coach's Name/ Phone #: Team ID: U - -

  Asst. Coach's/ Phone #:  

  Team Parent /Phone #: Practice Days of the Week:

   Practice Times:

  Practice Location:

Game Date Arrival Time Game Time Field # Home Visitor

6/2/2014 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 3 x  

######      

######      

######      

######      

######       

######         

######       

######     

######      

######       

######      

######      
  

 Need more info? AYSO Website: www.ayso.downey24.org Facebook:  AYSO Region 24 Downey Fundraiser Coor.:mrios69@verizon.net

 *Our Team is responsible to put up a GOAL NET if we are the first game on that field.  Our team is also responsible to take down a GOAL NET if we are the LAST team to play on 

that field.   In regards to Goals…all parents are expected to help…the more we have, the faster it goes!

 

Phone #Parent Player's Name

Please bring a half-time and post-game snack on your assigned day.  If you are unable to bring snacks on the 

assigned day, make arrangements with another parent to bring snacks to the game.  This is your 

responsibility.  Yes, you can add more than suggested.  *INDIVIDUALLY PACKED SNACKS ARE BETTER.

EX: water (not a sugary drink) and fruit (grapes/ sliced oranges)
Half-Time Snack:

Don't forget,… all players should have 1-2 water(s) for every practice and every game.

 

EX: juice/drink and chips.  Some like to add other snacks 

Please text/call the coach/team parent if you are    

unable to make it to practice or games.

Things Due that Day

Example: Fundraiser Due Mickey Mouse Donald Duck

Post Time Snack:

 

Player Names

Division/Age

    

562) 555-5555

    

    

Fundraiser Money Due    

Last Day for Yearbook Dedications     

    

    

     

     

    

 Last game:U10, U12, U14   

Last game: U5, U6, U8    

 


