Team Color:	Team Name:	Team: U	- B/G -	
		Divisi	n Roys/Girls	team #

Player's name	Uniform Size	Unifor m #	Parent name(s)	Participatin g in Fundraiser?	Phone #	email	ALLERGIES
EX: Donald Duck	AS	2	Mom: Minnie Mouse Dad: Mickey Mouse	Yes	555-5555 999-9999	youremail@yahoo.com	peanuts / bees
1			Mom: Dad:				
2			Mom: Dad:				
3			Mom: Dad:				
4			Mom: Dad:	_			
5			Mom: Dad:				
6			Mom: Dad:	_			
7			Mom: Dad:	-			
8			Mom: Dad:				
9			Mom: Dad:	_			
10			Mom: Dad:				
11			Mom: Dad:				
12			Mom: Dad:				
13			Mom: Dad:	_			
14			Mom: Dad:				
15			Mom: Dad:	1			

Uniform Size: is the size on the registration form. That is the size the player should get.

Uniform #: the number on the uniform given to the player.

Fundraiser: Look at Registration form (middle). It will say, "Fundraiser NO" or "Fundraiser YES".

Allergies: Important info coach/asst. coach, team manager should know. On registration form. Ask parents. EX: asthma, diabetic, animal/food allergies (bees, peanut butter, etc.)

Team
Accoun
Sheet

Team Name:		 	
Coach's Name/	Phone #:		
Asst. Coach's/	Phone #:		
Team Parent	/Phone #:		

Team Items	Team Budget
Banner	
Coach Gift	
Asst. Coach Gift	
Players Gifts	
Total	

E Goals Made	3	1	3	0	4	5	2	5	2	3	4	
Date	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	
Player's Name	Sat. 9/8	Sat. 9/15	Sat. 9/22	Sat. 9/29	Sat. 10/6	10/13	10/20	10/27	Sat. 11/3	11/10	11/17	Total Collected
Mickey Mouse	\$3	\$1	\$2 need \$1	gave \$2	\$3	\$3	\$2	\$3	\$2	\$3	\$3	\$28
												•
Goals Made												
Date	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	Sat.	
Player's Name												Total Collected
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14.												
15												
Extra Money												
Subtotal:												

Opening Day Info Sheet

Team Information 2014

TURN THIS FORM INTO THE SNACK SHACK AFTER YOUR TEAM TAKES ITS PICTURE TO RECEIVE YOUR HOT DOGS AND DRINKS

TEAM NAME:	TEAM COLOR:
TEAM NAME: U Boys/Girls team#	
HEAD COACH INFO:	
FIRST NAME LAST NAME UM UM UM UM UM UM UM UM UM	AREA CODE TEXTING PHONE #
ASSISTANT COACH INFO:	
FIRST NAME LAST NAME	(AREA CODE TEXTING PHONE #
HIST NAME LAST NAME LAST NAME LAST NAME	AREA CODE TEATING FILES
Ž	
TEAM MANAGER INFO:	_
FIRST NAME LAST NAME	AREA CODE TEXTING PHONE #
THOU WANTE	
Σ	
	of players that <u>DID NOT</u> take pic:
# of players that <u>DID TAKE</u> pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES:	
# of players that DID TAKE pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES: 1	Took Pic Absent
# of players that DID TAKE pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES: 1	
# of players that DID TAKE pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES: 1	Took Pic Absent
# of players that DID TAKE pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES: 1	Took Pic Absent
# of players that DID TAKE pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES: 1	Took Pic Absent
# of players that DID TAKE pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES: 1	Took Pic Absent
# of players that DID TAKE pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES: 1	Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent
# of players that DID TAKE pic: # of PLAYER'S NAMES: 1	Took Pic Absent Took Pic Absent

Team Information for Photographer Fill out this information prior to going into Maude Price. Photographer will need to photograph this sheet prior to taking individual pictures, team pictures, coach/player pictures or any ordered extra pictures to insure pictures get packaged correctly. TEAM NAME write large and legible. This is the way the name will appear on your team picture. Gender (B/G) Division Team Number DOWNEY REGION 24 Coach:

DOMNIEV DEGION SA

Coach:

|--|

Game Schedule

Click here to add your team name

Player Names	Coach's Name/ Phone #:			Team ID:	U - Team #
	Asst. Coach's/ Phone #:				
	Team Parent /Phone #:		Praction	ce Days of the Week:	
				Practice Times:	
	Please text	/call the coach/team parent if you are	F	Practice Location:	
	unable	to make it to practice or games.			•

on't forget,... all players should have 1-2 water(s) for every practice and every game

Please bring a half-time and post-game snack on your assigned day. If you are unable to bring snacks on the assigned day, make arrangements with another parent to bring snacks to the game. This is your responsibility. Yes, you can add more than suggested. *INDIVIDUALLY PACKED SNACKS ARE BETTER.

Half-Time Snack:

EX: water (not a sugary drink) and fruit (grapes/ sliced oranges)

EX: juice/drink and chips. Some like to add other snacks

Things Due that Day | Game Date | Arrival Time | Game Time | Field # **Visitor** Player's Name **Parent** Phone # Home 6/2/2014 **9:30** AM Mickey Mouse Donald Duck 562) 555-5555 Example: Fundraiser Due 10:00 AM ###### ###### Fundraiser Money Due ###### ###### ###### Last Day for Yearbook Dedications ###### ###### ###### ###### Last game: U5, U6, U8 ###### .ast game:U10, U12, U14

Need more info? AYSO Website: www.ayso.downey24.org Facebook: AYSO Region 24 Downey Fundraiser Coor.:mrios69@verizon.net

^{*}Our Team is responsible to put up a GOAL NET if we are the first game on that field. Our team is also responsible to take down a GOAL NET if we are the LAST team to play on that field. In regards to Goals...all parents are expected to help...the more we have, the faster it goes!